
PRODUCT/SERVICE INDEX 

DESIGN 

Architectural & Design 
American Society of Golf Course Architects 

312-372-7090 
AQUASCAPE 800-800-6427 
Azinger Golf Course Design . 800-882-9872 
B.H. Sales 707-823-2107 
Cal Olson Golf Architecture.. 714-641-6654 
Carol Mann Golf Services 713-955-6263 
Casper/Nash & Associates ... 602-864-0444 
Custom Rock International ... 800-637-2447 
Denis Griffiths & Associates. 404-867-4480 
Don January Group, Inc., The 214-490-0626 
Dye Designs, Ine 303-759-5353 
Eklund & Zack Architecture & Planning 

415-883-2575 
Forefront Golf, Inc./Steven D. Plumer 

Design 817-496-4864 
Gary Nichols Company 805-541-2207 
Gilmore Graves Golf, Ine 608-588-7888 
Golf Coast Marine Ine 813-949-6318 
iGolf Dimensions 714-476-22461 
Golf Group Ltd 602-266-1301 
Golf Links, Ine 800-200-3810 
Golf Resources, Ine 214-831-9200 
Golf Services Group 713-955-6263 
GolfMedia Corporation 800-34-GQLF-5 
Golfplan, Ronald Fream Design Group, 
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Green Visions, Inc...... 708-205-1322 
Hale Irwin Golf Services, Inc. 314-965-8787 
Hendrix & Dail, Ine 800-726-5215 
HNTB 816-472-1201 
IDS/B, Ine 214-630-6999 
International Golf Corp 800-966-GOLF 
Jerry Pate Golf Design, Inc. .. 904-433-1900 
Kenova Construction 407-848-0194 
Lee Trevino/William Graves Inc. 

214-248-7788 
Lohmann Golf Designs, Inc. . 815-923-3400 
McCumber Golf, Ine 904-278-7700 
N.C. Chang & Associates, Inc.404-303-0477 
Palmer Course Design Co. 

904-285-3960 
Peter Jacobsen Design/GSG 713-955-6263 
Queen of the River Fish Co... 800-422-2514 
Rees Jones, Inc 201-744-4031 
Ross Forbes, Golf Course Architect 

702-896-0245 

Sanford Associates 407-743-1897 
Ted McAnlis Golf Course Design 

407-627-4513 
Tommy Bolt Golf Mgmt. Group 

305-763-4904 
Tour True Turf Technologies 415-244-0690 
[Tsunami Design ......... 619-272-8970^ 
Turf Care Products, Inc 800-282-4792 
William Zmistowski Assoc. ... 303-449-4831 
Williams, Gill & Associates ... 715-425-9511 
Williamsburg Environmental Group, Inc. 

804-220-6869 
Wood Bay Enterprises, Inc. .. 800-661-4942 

Terrain Modeling 
Azinger Golf Course Design . 800-882-9872 
Don January Group, Inc., The 214-490-0626 
Golforms, Inc 904-322-0362 
Hendrix & Dail, Inc 800-726-5215 
Kenova Construction 407-848-0194 
Pavelec Brothers Golf Course 

Construction 201-667-1643 
Sanford Associates 407-743-1897 
Williamsburg Environmental Group, Inc. 

804-220-6869 
Wood Bay Enterprises, Inc. .. 800-661-4942 

CONSULTANTS & 
MANAGEMENT 

COMPANIES 

Golf Course 
Management Companies 
AmerAquatic, Inc 800-432-1349 
American Golf Corporation ... 310-315-4200 
Arnold Palmer Golf Management Company 

407-876-6700 
BB&O 214-991-0077 
Carol Mann Golf Services 713-955-6263 
Carolinas Golf Group .. 919-571-8091 
ClubCorp Consulting 214-888-7333 
[Continental Golf Corp. 612-929-3255] 
Gilmore Graves Golf, Inc 608-588-7888 
Golf Resources, Inc 214-831-9200 
Golf Services Group 713-955-6263 

GolfMedia Corporation 800-34-GQLF-5 
IGreen Visions, Inc...... 708-205-13221 
Hale Irwin Golf Services, Inc. 314-965-8787 
Marsha A. Finney Associates 800-428-8442 
Masters Golf Corporation 407-294-8000 
McCumber Golf, Inc 904-278-7700 
Peter Jacobsen Design/GSG 713-955-6263 
Prestwick Golf Properties, Inc.414-789-9753 
Serviscape, Inc 219-872-9412 
Tommy Bolt Golf Mgmt. Group 

305-763-4904 
TRIMS Software Int'l... 800-608-7467 
USA Golf, Inc 407-348-4653 
Wood Bay Enterprises, Inc. .. 800-661-4942 

Environmental Auditing 
& Compliance Services 

Agri Business Group 800-222-1556 
Agriturf 800-346-5048 
Brookside Laboratories, Inc.. 419-753-2448 
Environmental & Turf Services 

301-933-4700 
Envirotech Services, Inc. 

800-864-0536 
Golf Dimensions......... 714-476-2246 
Landa, Inc 800-547-8672 
Queen of the River Fish Co... 800-422-2514 
Regulatory Management Assoc. 

913-648-5306 
Southeastern Turf Grass Supply 

800-327-7218 
Williams, Gill & Associates ... 715-425-9511 
Williamsburg Environmental Group, Inc. 

804-220-6869 
Wood Bay Enterprises, Inc. .. 800-661-4942 

Financial Services 
Continental Golf Corp. 612-929-3255 
Golf Dimensions 714-476-2246 
GolfMedia Corporation 800-34-GQLF-5 
[Green Visions, Inc 708-205-1322 
International Golf Corp 800-966-GOLF 
Maloney Golf Finance, Inc. ... 913-585-1001 
Masters Golf Corporation 407-294-8000 
Textron Financial Corporation800-342-1687 
Tommy Bolt Golf Mgmt. Group 

305-763-4904 


